Triatlon Nymburk - Celkové, 24.06.2012

# Jméno
1 Rybaf Jan (1998)
2 Burian Matéj (2000)
3 Nejedly Jakub (1999)
4 Trutna Jan (1999)
5 Méstan Matous (2000)
6 Taborska Lenka (1999)
7 Zelena Eliska (1998)
8 Kotésovcova Pavla (2000)
9 vohradsky filip (1998)
10 SNAJDR Michal (1998)
11 Pinta Richard (2000)
12 Vohradskd Nela (2000)

Generovano dne 23.08.2025 13:32

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

TJ SLAVO) CESKY BROD
SK SLAVIA PRAHA

SK SLAVIA PRAHA

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
KURSPORT MSK

TJ BIZU JBC

Tri Ski HORNI POCERNICE

Ostra

Koppa Turnov

Cas

00:23:53,00
00:24:13,00
00:25:09,00
00:26:23,00
00:26:43,00
00:26:57,00
00:27:10,00
00:27:23,00
00:27:38,00
00:28:54,00
00:31:16,00
00:31:42,00

Plavani
00:04:25,00(6)
00:04:22,00(5)
00:04:07,00(2)
00:03:57,00(1)
00:05:17,00(9)
00:04:08,00(3)
00:04:35,00(7)
00:04:18,00(4)
00:05:16,00(8)

00:06:07,00(10)
00:06:45,00(12)
00:06:21,00(11)

Kolo
00:10:43,00(1)
00:11:07,00(2)
00:11:58,00(5)
00:11:33,00(4)
00:11:12,00(3)

00:13:16,00(10)
00:12:34,00(7)
00:12:42,00(9)
00:12:29,00(6)
00:12:39,00(8)
00:14:28,00(12)
00:13:49,00(11)

Béh
00:08:45,00(2)
00:08:45,00(1)
00:09:05,00(3)

00:10:53,00(11)
00:10:14,00(9)
00:09:33,00(4)
00:10:00,00(6)
00:10:23,00(10)
00:09:53,00(5)
00:10:07,00(8)
00:10:03,00(7)
00:11:32,00(12)



