

Triatlon Nymburk - Celkově, 24.06.2012

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Kolo	Běh
1	Rybář Jan (1998)	CZE	TJ SLAVOJ ČESKÝ BROD	00:23:53,00	00:04:25,00(6)	00:10:43,00(1)	00:08:45,00(2)
2	Burian Matěj (2000)	CZE	SK SLAVIA PRAHA	00:24:13,00	00:04:22,00(5)	00:11:07,00(2)	00:08:45,00(1)
3	Nejedlý Jakub (1999)	CZE	SK SLAVIA PRAHA	00:25:09,00	00:04:07,00(2)	00:11:58,00(5)	00:09:05,00(3)
4	Trutna Jan (1999)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:26:23,00	00:03:57,00(1)	00:11:33,00(4)	00:10:53,00(11)
5	Měšťan Matouš (2000)	CZE	KURSPORT MSK	00:26:43,00	00:05:17,00(9)	00:11:12,00(3)	00:10:14,00(9)
6	Táborská Lenka (1999)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:26:57,00	00:04:08,00(3)	00:13:16,00(10)	00:09:33,00(4)
7	Zelená Eliška (1998)	CZE		00:27:10,00	00:04:35,00(7)	00:12:34,00(7)	00:10:00,00(6)
8	Kotěšovcová Pavla (2000)	CZE	Tri Ski HORNÍ POČERNICE	00:27:23,00	00:04:18,00(4)	00:12:42,00(9)	00:10:23,00(10)
9	vohradský filip (1998)	CZE		00:27:38,00	00:05:16,00(8)	00:12:29,00(6)	00:09:53,00(5)
10	ŠNAJDR Michal (1998)	CZE	Ostrá	00:28:54,00	00:06:07,00(10)	00:12:39,00(8)	00:10:07,00(8)
11	Pinta Richard (2000)	CZE	Koppa Turnov	00:31:16,00	00:06:45,00(12)	00:14:28,00(12)	00:10:03,00(7)
12	Vohradská Nela (2000)	CZE		00:31:42,00	00:06:21,00(11)	00:13:49,00(11)	00:11:32,00(12)

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 06:42